BIOINNOVATIONS

‘Ij PHARMACAL

Invoice No#: 1826
Invoice Date: Oct 27, 2023
Due Date: Oct 27, 2023

BILLTO
liz@naturalalternativepath.com

#
1

N O o A WODN

ITEMS & DESCRIPTION

B6 Complex, 100ct, Veg, 0224-02, 03/25

B Complete, 100ct, Veg, 0198-03, 01/25
Bio-D3 Plus, 60ct, Veg, 0197-02, 10/24
Bio-D3 Plus, 60ct, Veg, 0197-04, 10/24
D3-5,000, 90ct, Gel, 0194-01, 09/24
D3-50,000, 90ct, Veg, 0214-01, 02/25
FolicAcid 5mg, 100ct, Veg, 0248-05, 08/25

QTY/HRS
72
60
20
10
15
30
30

Subtotal

TOTAL

Amount paid

AMOUNT DUE

INVOICE

PAID_
$0.00

AMOUNT DUE

PRICE AMOUNT(S)

$10.15 $730.80
$7.15 $429.00
$12.53 $250.60
$12.53 $125.30
$3.10 $46.50
$12.15 $364.50
$5.99 $179.70
$2,126.40

$2,126.40 USD
$2,126.40

$0.00 USD



