INVOICE



Invoice No#: 1826

Invoice Date: Oct 27, 2023 Due Date: Oct 27, 2023 PAID

\$0.00 AMOUNT DUE

BILL TOliz@naturalalternativepath.com

#	ITEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY/HRS	PRICE	AMOUNT(\$)
1	B6 Complex, 100ct, Veg, 0224-02, 03/25	72	\$10.15	\$730.80
2	B Complete, 100ct, Veg, 0198-03, 01/25	60	\$7.15	\$429.00
3	Bio-D3 Plus, 60ct, Veg, 0197-02, 10/24	20	\$12.53	\$250.60
4	Bio-D3 Plus, 60ct, Veg, 0197-04, 10/24	10	\$12.53	\$125.30
5	D3-5,000, 90ct, Gel, 0194-01, 09/24	15	\$3.10	\$46.50
6	D3-50,000, 90ct, Veg, 0214-01, 02/25	30	\$12.15	\$364.50
7	FolicAcid 5mg, 100ct, Veg, 0248-05, 08/25	30	\$5.99	\$179.70
		Subtotal		\$2,126.40
		TOTAL	\$2,126.40 USD	
		Amount paid		\$2,126.40
		AMOUNT DUE		\$0.00 USD